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Prudential Center Entrance

Boylston Street Entrance

FedEx Business Center

Conference Registration

Coat Check

Meet Boston

CLE & CPD Information

Restroom

Escalator

Elevator

Veterans Memorial 
Auditorium 
(mezzanine seating)

Professional Headshot 
Station

Selfie Station

Industry Workshops

Business of Law

Tech & Innovation

Restroom

Escalator

Elevator

Clio Executive Work Space

Clio Mastery: Intermediate

First Aid

Culture & Clients

Wellness Studio

Networking

Dining Space

Clio Mastery: Expert

Attendee Lounge

Media Lounge

Bookstore

Scheduled Book Signings

Mobile App & Lead 
Scanning Help Desks

Sweet Paws Rescue 
sponsored by Case Status

Clio Success Center

Clio Product Lab

Clio Spotlight

Level Up With Clio

Veterans Memorial 
Auditorium 

Main entrances to 
�Exhibit Hall C and D

Dining Space

Breakfast &  
Lunch Buffets

Special Diets
Reserved for 
attendees who 
requested Kosher, 
Halal, or other 
special meals  
during registration.

Restroom

Escalator

Elevator

301-315

316-318

319-321

322-325

326-329

330-333

334-337

Exhibitor Booths:

Private or invite-only 
meeting rooms:

Inclusive Mental Health Room

Prayer Room

Nursing Room

Private or invite-only meeting rooms:

Clio Executive Meeting Room

Clio Executive Meeting Room 

Access Legal Meeting Room

Scorpion Meeting Room

Silk-Screen Station

Clio Marketplace

Solo & Small Firms & 
Mid-to-Large Firms

Keynote Speaker Green Room

Clio Filming Studio

Clio Executive Presentation 
Room 

Clio Corporate Development 
Meeting Room

Clio Success Meeting Room

Channel Partner Meeting Room

Account Executive Room

Private or invite-only 
meeting rooms:
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Trailblazer Sponsors

Pioneer Sponsors

Unicorn Sponsors

Visionary Sponsors

Innovator Sponsors

SPONSOR  GUIDE

Automation
230 Hona
231 Lawmatics
240 Case Status
242 Fidu
244 Eve Legal
248 Spellbook
251 InfoTrack
201 PointOne
205 LawPro.ai
206 YoCierge
207 Billables AI
208 NetDocuments
209 Steno
213 Ajax
214 VERA
215 FileScience
216 ABC Legal Services
219 ActiveProspect
221 Tempello
223 Intaker
225 Deposely
264 Browns Integrated 

Technologies
302 Estateably
306 nQ Zebraworks
313 LexSelect
317 Civille
319 VXT
320 Bundledocs	
321 DecisionVault

324 LinkGraph
325 Call Connector
326 WiseTime
327 Practice AI
329 Canon U.S.A.
330 Auto Recovery Cost
333 Sonix
334 Echelix
337 Codes Health

Business Growth
270 Access Legal
271 Scorpion
231 Lawmatics
240 Case Status
241 Studio 3 Marketing
242 Fidu
243 4LegalLeads.com 
245 Precedent
246 Stafi
247 Lead Science
250 ChartSquad
252 LEX Reception
202 NOMOS Marketing
205 LawPro.ai
210 Gauvreau 

Accounting Tax 
Law Advisory

211 Ruby
212 Levitate
217 Your Practice 

Mastered
218 CollBox
219 ActiveProspect
222 LAWCLERK
223 Intaker
226 Law KPIs
227 Lucrum Legal 

Accounting
261 Reusser
262 Bollenbacher & 

Associates
267 Briggs & Riley

Clio Integration Partner
Clio Certified App Partner
Clio App Integration Winner

Our sponsors are listed by category of products and services 
to help you easily find the solutions you need. For more detailed 
information, check the ClioCon mobile event app.

301 BluShark Digital
303 Anders VCFO
304 Get Staffed Up
307 Live Oak Bank
308 1SEO Marketing
309 Law Firm Mentor
310 MeanPug
311 Flying Disco
312 Magenta Fusion 

Brandworks
314 AltFee
316 Lawbrokr
317 Civille
322 Virtual Latinos
323 Gimbal
328 Legal Soft
336 Rob Levine 

Legal Solutions

Business Operations
270 Access Legal
271 Scorpion
231 Lawmatics
240 Case Status
246 Stafi
247 Lead Science
252 LEX Reception
201 PointOne
204 Ooma
206 YoCierge
207 Billables AI
209 Steno

210 Gauvreau 
Accounting Tax 
Law Advisory

213 Ajax
215 FileScience
216 ABC Legal Services
217 Your Practice 

Mastered
218 CollBox
220 CPN Legal
221 Tempello
222 LAWCLERK
226 Law KPIs
227 Lucrum Legal 

Accounting

260 EDEX Mailing for 
Attorneys

262 Bollenbacher & 
Associates

263 Sprunger Alliance
266 NotaryPro
301 BluShark Digital
302 Estateably
303 Anders VCFO
304 Get Staffed Up
306 nQ Zebraworks
308 1SEO Marketing
309 Law Firm Mentor
311 Flying Disco
314 AltFee
315 Counsel CPAs
316 Lawbrokr
319 VXT
322 Virtual Latinos
323 Gimbal
326 WiseTime
327 Practice AI
328 Legal Soft
330 Auto Recovery Cost
331 MoveDocs
333 Sonix
336 Rob Levine  

Legal Solutions
337 Codes Health

Communications
230 Hona
242 Fidu
202 NOMOS Marketing
204 Ooma
211 Ruby
212 Levitate
261 Reusser
263 Sprunger Alliance
264 Browns Integrated 

Technologies
312 Magenta Fusion 

Brandworks
318 Alert 

Communications
319 VXT

322 Virtual Latinos
325 Call Connector
334 Echelix

Documents
244 Eve Legal
245 Precedent
248 Spellbook
249 Definely
250 ChartSquad
251 InfoTrack
203 Clearbrief
205 LawPro.ai
206 YoCierge
208 NetDocuments
215 FileScience
222 LAWCLERK
224 Supio
260 EDEX Mailing  

for Attorneys
265 Sprunger Global
266 NotaryPro
302 Estateably
313 LexSelect
320 Bundledocs
329 Canon U.S.A.
331 MoveDocs
337 Codes Health

Finance
201 PointOne
207 Billables AI
210 Gauvreau 

Accounting Tax  
Law Advisory

213 Ajax
218 CollBox
220 CPN Legal
262 Bollenbacher  

& Associates
303 Anders VCFO
306 nQ Zebraworks
307 Live Oak Bank
314 AltFee
315 Counsel CPAs

331 MoveDocs
332 Frost Law

Marketing
270 Access Legal
271 Scorpion
241 Studio 3 Marketing
243 4LegalLeads.com 
247 Lead Science
202 NOMOS Marketing
212 Levitate
219 ActiveProspect
223 Intaker
261 Reusser
265 Sprunger Global
267 Briggs & Riley
301 BluShark Digital
304 Get Staffed Up
305 Spotlight Marketing 

+ Branding
308 1SEO Marketing
309 Law Firm Mentor
310 MeanPug
311 Flying Disco
312 Magenta Fusion 

Brandworks
316 Lawbrokr
317 Civille
324 LinkGraph

Productivity
230 Hona
243 4LegalLeads.com
244 Eve Legal
245 Precedent
246 Stafi
248 Spellbook
249 Definely
250 ChartSquad
251 InfoTrack
252 LEX Reception
203 Clearbrief
204 Ooma
209 Steno
214 VERA
216 ABC Legal Services

217 Your Practice 
Mastered

220 CPN Legal
221 Tempello
224 Supio
225 Deposely
226 Law KPIs
260 EDEX Mailing  

for Attorneys
263 Sprunger Alliance
264 Browns Integrated 

Technologies
266 NotaryPro
267 Briggs & Riley
313 LexSelect
320 Bundledocs
321 DecisionVault
323 Gimbal
325 Call Connector
326 WiseTime
327 Practice AI
328 Legal Soft
329 Canon U.S.A
330 Auto Recovery Cost
332 Frost Law
333 Sonix

Research
203 Clearbrief
224 Supio
265 Sprunger Global
332 Frost Law

Scheduling
211 Ruby
214 VERA
334 Echelix
336 Rob Levine Legal 

Solutions


